
 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 

JULY 2023 – NO MEETING (SUMMER BREAK) 

Wednesday August 9, 2023 3:30 PM 

Wednesday September 13, 2023 3:30 PM 

Wednesday October 11, 2023 3:30 PM 

Wednesday November 1, 2023 3:30 PM 

Wednesday December 13, 2023 3:30 PM 

Wednesday January 17, 2024 3:30 PM 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 3:30 PM 

Wednesday March 13, 2024 3:30 PM 

Wednesday April 10, 2024 3:30 PM 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 3:30 PM 

Wednesday June 19, 2024 3:30 PM 


